3
EX CABLE GLANDS
166
PAPD Cable glands for armoured, lead sheathed cables Ex Cable Glands
Installation: hazardous areas - Zone  1 / 2 (Gases) - Zone 21 / 22 (Dusts)
Classification: Group II - Category 2G 2D
Applications
For steel wire armoured cables (swa)  for steel tape armoured cables and

ARMOURED CABLE
7 GLAND BARREL
8-9 OUTER SEALING RING
10 ANTI RUBBING WASHER
11 GLAND NUT
12
O-RING
(ONLY FOR METRICAL)
13
*CHAMBER FOR SEALING
(“R” VERSION ONLY)
14 LEAD WASHER
 PAPD DIMENSIONAL
* Chamber will be filled with sealing when cable gland is completely assembled.
Cable gland selection table
11 (20) ISO-M20
(1) 1/2”
ONK
ONK
ONK
ONK
ONK
ONK
ONK
ONK
ONK
XK
XK
XK
XK
XK
XK
XK
XK
XK
(25) ISO-M25
(2) 3/4”
(32) ISO-M32
(3) 1”
(40) ISO-M40
(4) 1 1/4”
(50) ISO-M50
(5) 1 1/2”
(63) ISO-M63
(6) 2”
(75) ISO-M75
(7) 2 1/2”
(90) ISO-M90
(8) 3”
(100) ISO-M100
(9) 4”
21
31
41

(2) 3/4” M N G
31 (32) ISO-M32
(3) 1” M N G
41 (40) ISO-M40
(4) 1 1/4” M N G
51 (50) ISO-M50
(5) 1 1/2” M N G
61 (63) ISO-M63
(6) 2” M N G
71 (75) ISO-M75
(7) 2 1/2” M N G
81 (90) ISO-M90
(8) 3” M N G
91 (100) ISO-M100
(9) 4” M N G
(16)ISO-M16 (16)ISO-M16
(0)3/8“(0)3/8“
(20)ISO-M20 (20)ISO-M20
(1)1/2“(1)1/2“
Cable gland selection table

GASKETS
DETAIL B THREADS / SIZE
TYPE NPT UNI-228 ISO
GP0 3/8" 3/8" M16
GP1 1/2" 1/2" M20
GP2 3/4" 3/4" M25
GP3 1" 1" M32
GP4 1-1/4" 1-1/4" M40
GP5 1-1/2" 1-1/2" M50
GP6 2" 2" M63
GP7 2-1/2" 2-1/2" M75
GP8 3" 3" M90
GP9 4" 4" M100
WASHERS
TYPE ØD [mm] DETAIL
3VRSM20X 20 C
3VRSM25X 25 C
3VRSM32X 32 C
3VRSM40X 40 C
3VRSM50X 50 C
3VRSM63X 63 C
SHROUDS*
DETAIL
 D THREADS / SIZE
TYPE NPT UNI-228 ISO